Elenco AUTOVETTURE DI SERVIZIO

FIAT PANDA 4X4
FIAT PANDA 4X4
FIAT PUNTO
FIAT PUNTO
SUZUKI JIMNI
SUZUKI IGNIS

SUZUKI IGNIS

TARGA

DP193AS
DP198AS
DP201AS
DP199AS
FM222JT
FT594AW

FZ169BC

DOTAZIONE

PATRIMONIO
AREA TECNICA
MESSO
AREA TECNICA
Cust. Forestali
Cust. Forestali

Cust. Forestali

DESCRIZIONE

AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA
AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA
AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA/GPL
AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA/GPL
AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA
AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA

AUTOVEICOLO TRASPORTO PERSONE BENZINA

CILINDRATA

1242
1242
1368
1368
1328
1242

1242

Classe Euro di
appart.

68
6C

IBRIDO

IMMATRIC

31.03.2008
31.03.2008
31.03.2008
31.03.2008
21.12.2017
21.12.2018

18.12.2019




